

Sponsorship Opportunities

Planning is in full swing for this year's Freedom Festival! The 2023 festival dates will be **Thursday**, **June 29th through Sunday**, **July 2nd** Four days of community fun for everyone!

We thank you for your past support and ask you to consider partnering with us again this year as a sponsor. This festival wouldn't be possible with out the generous support of organizations and community members like you! Also, we are always looking for volunteers! If you would like to donate your time or talents, please let us know!

We're so proud of our Festival and our community. This event brings thousands of people into our town; in part this Festival belongs to every one of us! Please use the contribution form below to indicate your sponsorship level for this year's event. Please note, we have some new sponsorship opportunities. You can choose to sponsor specific events and get exclusive recognition. One of our committee members will be calling you in the next couple weeks to get your thoughts on being a Freedom Festival Sponsor.

If you have any questions, contact Chamber Administrator, Kayla Klco at 989.872.4618 or email ccc@casscitychamber.com.

Thank you,

Cass City Chamber of Commerce & Freedom Festival Committee

DIAMOND SPONSOR \$5,000 +

Headline recognition in event program and advertising. Exclusive naming and banner at main events.

PLATINUM SPONSOR \$1,000 +

Recognition in event program and advertising. Exclusive naming and banner at a main event. (ex. parade, fireworks, inflatables)

GOLD SPONSOR \$500

Recognition in event program, advertising and sponsor board.

SILVER SPONSOR \$250

Recognition in advertising and sponsor board.

BRONZE SPONSOR \$100

Recognition on sponsor board at the park.

Business Name	С
Contact Person	
Email Address	
Donation Amount	

CONTRIBUTION FORM

detach and return

Please make checks payable and mail to:

Cass City Freedom Festival 6506 Main St. Cass City, MI 48726